BVM
Battery Voltage Monitor
▪▪ Automates battery voltage measurement
during capacity tests
▪▪ “Daisy-chain” design allows expandability
up to 120 units
▪▪ High accuracy and stability for precise data
collection

T  +44 (0) 1304 502101
F  +44 (0) 1304 207342
Ordering information
Item Art. No.
BVM
Including:
Dolphin clips, Power & signal connector,
Power supply, Connection cables and Carrying case
BVM300
With TORKEL Win software
System of 31 BVM units CJ-59093
BVM600
With TORKEL Win software
System of 61 BVM units CJ-59096
BVM300
With PowerDB software
System of 31 BVM units CJ-59193
BVM600
With PowerDB software
System of 61 BVM units CJ-59196
BVM
Single unit CJ-59090
Registered to ISO 9001 and 14001
Subject to change without notice.
Art.No. ZI-CJ01E • Doc. CJ0062BE • 2011
BVM_DS_en_V02